
Cheque No Date Payee Description Expenditure Income Balance
Balance Carried Forward - 2003-04 149.35-        

Newcastle City Council Precept 2004-05 4,250.00    4,100.65     
A.Rogerson Unpresented Cheque 000772 72.84         4,173.49     

000777 14-Apr-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone 145.34       4,028.15     
000778 14-Apr-04 M.J.Gray Typing April 14.56         4,013.59     
000779 14-Apr-04 SMS Ltd Janitorial Supplies Supplies for Pavilion 31.98         3,981.61     
000780 12-May-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 72.84         3,908.77     
000776 12-May-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Repayment of A.Rogerson (A/M) 319.68       3,589.09     

Rogerson/Typing (May)/Youth Club Funds 3,589.09     
000781 10-Jun-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 72.84         3,516.25     
000782 10-Jun-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Stationery/Postage 176.36       3,339.89     
000783 10-Jun-04 M.J.Gray Typing June 14.56         3,325.33     
000784 10-Jun-04 Castle Morpeth DC Airport Users Consultative Cttee Subs 62.60         3,262.73     
000785 10-Jun-04 NALC Annual Subscription/LCR 213.48       3,049.25     
000786 10-Jun-04 R.J.Gray Print Cartridges 30.09         3,019.16     

01-Jul-05 Community Foundation Annual Subscription 10.00         3,009.16     
02-Jul-05 Open Spaces Society Annual Subscription 30.00         2,979.16     

000787 14-Jul-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (5 Weeks) 91.05         2,888.11     
000788 14-Jul-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone 137.87       2,750.24     
000789 14-Jul-04 M.J.Gray Typing July 14.56         2,735.68     
000790 14-Jul-04 SMS Ltd Janitorial Supplies Supplies for Pavilion 45.44         2,690.24     
000791 11-Aug-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 72.84         2,617.40     
000792 11-Aug-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone 137.87       2,479.53     
000793 11-Aug-04 M.J.Gray Typing August 14.56         2,464.97     
000794 08-Sep-04 Zurich Insurance Company Annual Insurance Premium 289.03       2,175.94     
000795 08-Sep-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 72.84         2,103.10     
000796 08-Sep-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Glue 140.96       1,962.14     
000797 08-Sep-04 M.J.Gray Typing September 14.56         1,947.58     
000798 08-Sep-04 E.MacKinlay Supplies for Pavilion 14.32         1,933.26     
000799 13-Oct-04 A.Rogerson Salary (5 Weeks) & back pay rise 105.25       1,828.01     
000800 13-Oct-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/back pay rise 158.53       1,669.48     
000801 13-Oct-04 M.J.Gray Typing October & back pay rise 17.64         1,651.84     
000802 13-Oct-04 R.J.Gray Print Cartridges 36.98         1,614.86     
000803 13-Oct-04 The Drift Inn Deposit for Christmas Dinner 35.00         1,579.86     

11-Oct-04 Hire of Pavilion 10.00         1,589.86     
14-Oct-04 Hire of Pavilion 10.00         1,599.86     

000804 10-Nov-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 75.00         1,524.86     
000805 10-Nov-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone 141.50       1,383.36     
000806 10-Nov-04 M.J.Gray Typing November 15.00         1,368.36     
000807 10-Nov-04 SMS Ltd Janitorial Supplies Supplies for Pavilion 25.29         1,343.07     
000808 10-Nov-04 R.J.Gray Adjustment for Back Pay Rise 4.75           1,338.32     
000809 19-Nov-04 R.J.Gray Wreaths for Armistace Sunday 40.00         1,298.32     

22-Nov-05 BVCA Payment for Wreath 20.00         1,318.32     
22-Nov-05 Wideopen Wanderers Hire of Football Pitch 250.00       1,568.32     

000810 08-Dec-04 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 75.00         1,493.32     
000811 08-Dec-04 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Diaries/Print Cartridge 205.11       1,288.21     

Stationery/Light Bulbs 1,288.21     
000812 08-Dec-04 M.J.Gray Typing December 15.00         1,273.21     
000813 08-Dec-04 The Drift Inn Christmas Dinner 85.95         1,187.26     
000814 12-Jan-05 A.Rogerson Caretaker (5 Weeks) 93.75         1,093.51     
000815 12-Jan-05 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Anti Virus Software/ 186.69       906.82        

Printer Cable
000816 12-Jan-05 M.J.Gray Typing January 15.00         891.82        
000817 06-Feb-05 Royal Mail Group Annual Rental PO Box 106.00       785.82        
000818 09-Feb-05 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 75.00         710.82        
000819 09-Feb-05 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Stamps/Phone Ins 171.61       539.21        
000820 09-Feb-05 M.J.Gray Typing February 15.00         524.21        
000821 09-Feb-05 SMS Ltd Janitorial Supplies Supplies for Pavilion 46.34         477.87        
000822 09-Mar-05 A.Rogerson Caretaker (4 Weeks) 75.00         402.87        
000823 09-Mar-05 R.J.Gray Salary/Phone/Stamps/Statioery 148.85       254.02        
000824 09-Mar-05 M.J.Gray Typing March 15.00         239.02        
000825 09-Mar-05 SMS Ltd Janitorial Supplies Supplies for Pavilion 22.68         216.34        

Sub Total to Carry Forward 4,247.15    4,612.84    216.34        
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Cheque No Date Payee Description Expenditure Income Balance
Carried Forward from Page 1 4,247.15    4,612.84    216.34        

YEAR END BALANCE 4,247.15    4,612.84    216.34        

CLERK Date

CHAIRMAN Date

Other Expenditure 1,297.10    
Salary/Employee Costs 2,877.21    
TOTAL 4,174.31    

Opening Balance 149.35-       

Expenditure 4,247.15    
Income 4,612.84    
Net 365.69       

Net Year End Position 216.34       

Analysis of Expenditure

Variation between Income & Expenditure

Variation Income & Expenditure
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